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Bus N104 Madrid (Plaza de Castilla)-SAN Agustín DE 
Guadalix
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Direction
Venturada-Urb.Tolle Lege — Intercambiador DE Plaza 
Castilla

42 stops

Open route schedule

Venturada-Urb.Tolle Lege

Venturada-Ctra.Irún

Ctra.A1-Cruce Cotos DE Monterrey

Ctra.M122-EL Campillo

Ctra.M122-LOS Melonares

Ctra.M122-Hacilla

EL Vellón-Pza.Mayor

EL Vellón-LA Mina

EL Vellón-Pza.Mayor

Ctra.M122-Trva.Dehesa

Ctra.M122-LOS Melonares

Ctra.M122-EL Campillo

Ctra.A1-Cruce EL Vellón

Pºermita-Eras DEL Cabrero

Eras-Av.Madrid

SAN Roque-Escuela DE Hostelería

Cerro DE SAN Pedro-Escuela DE Hostelería

Eras-Av.Madrid

Pºermita-Prado Concejo

Rosaleda-Urb.Vistasierra

Route schedule
Venturada-Urb.Tolle Lege — Intercambiador DE Plaza 
Castilla

Monday 00:40-23:20

Tuesday 00:40-23:20

Wednesday 00:40-23:20

Thursday 00:40-23:20

Friday 00:40-23:20

Saturday 00:40-23:20

Sunday 00:40-23:20

Route info

Direction: Venturada-Urb.Tolle Lege

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 0 min
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Rosaleda-Nardos

Fuente-Álamo

Pza.Mayor-Fuente

Av.España-Almirante Martel

Av.Madrid-Pol.Ind.Norte SAN Agustín

Av.Madrid-Av.Alcalde Lorenzo Ginés

Av.Madrid-Ludoteca

Av.Madrid-Residencial Guadalix

Ctra.A1-Pol.Ind.Sur SAN Agustín

Ctra.A1-Urb.Valdelagua

Ctra.A1-Urb.Ciudalcampo

Ctra.A1-Circuito DEL Jarama

Ctra.A1-Urb.Fuente EL Fresno

Ctra.Antigua DE Burgos-C.C.Alegra

Pºeuropa-Hospital Infanta Sofía

Pºeuropa-Gta.Antonio Gaudí

Pºeuropa-Av.Montes DE Oca

Pºeuropa-Parque Picos DE Olite

Pºeuropa-Av.España

Bulv.Salvador Allende-Soria

Pºla Castellana-Hospital LA Paz

Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla



Direction
Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla — Venturada-Urb.Tolle 
Lege

44 stops

Open route schedule

Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla

Pº Castellana-Hospital LA Paz

Av.Olímpica-Pabellón Deportivo

Pºeuropa-Cºjuncal

Pºeuropa-María Santos Colmenar

Pºeuropa-Av.Montes DE Oca

Pºeuropa-Gta.Antonio Gaudí

Pºeuropa-Hospital Infanta Sofía

Ctra.Antigua DE Burgos-C.C.Alegra

Ctra.A1-Urb.Fuente EL Fresno

Ctra.A1-Circuito DEL Jarama

Ctra.A1-Urb.Ciudalcampo

Ctra.A1-Urb.Valdelagua

Ctra.A1-LA Lobera

Ctra.A1-Pol.Ind.Sur SAN Agustín

Ctra.A1-Salguerilla

Av.Madrid-Residencial Guadalix

Av.Madrid-Ludoteca

Av.Madrid-Av.Alcalde Lorenzo Ginés

Av.Madrid-Pol.Ind.Norte SAN Agustín

Ctra.A1-Cºviejo DE Francia

Pza.Mayor-Ayuntamiento

Av.España-Almirante Martel

Rosaleda-Nardos

Route schedule
Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla — Venturada-Urb.Tolle 
Lege

Monday 00:20-23:20

Tuesday 00:20-23:20

Wednesday 00:20-23:20

Thursday 00:20-23:20

Friday 00:20-23:20

Saturday 00:20-23:20

Sunday 00:20-23:20

Route info

Direction: Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 0 min
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Rosaleda-Urb.Vistasierra

Pºermita-Eras DEL Cabrero

Eras-Av.Madrid

SAN Roque-Escuela DE Hostelería

Cerro DE SAN Pedro-Escuela DE Hostelería

Eras-Av.Madrid

Pºermita-Prado Concejo

Ctra.A1-Cruce EL Vellón

Ctra.M122-EL Campillo

Ctra.M122-LOS Melonares

Ctra.M122-Hacilla

EL Vellón-Pza.Mayor

EL Vellón-LA Mina

EL Vellón-Pza.Mayor

Ctra.M122-Trva.Dehesa

Ctra.M122-LOS Melonares

Ctra.M122-EL Campillo

Ctra.A1-Cruce Cotos DE Monterrey

Venturada-Ctra.Irún

Venturada-Urb.Tolle Lege

N104 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pedrezuela

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


